
Camp. Nac. Show e Precisão - Grupos Pequenos

Paredes - 22/03/2024

SHOW Small Groups

FINAL RESULT - SHOW

PointsClub SS GT PE CH DEDPl. Group

ROLARSK8SHOW  35.62 7.17  9.00  7.83  11.62“A ARTE DE SER MULHER”  0.0 1

ODIVELAS SHOW TEAM  27.66 5.33  7.00  5.83  9.50PLAY WITH YOUR EYES  0.0 2

CPS  27.45 5.50  7.40  5.67  8.88GUEISHA`S LIFE CHOICE  0.0 3

SINTRA SHOW STARS  25.43 5.25  6.30  5.50  8.38FREE YOUR MIND  0.0 4

TIME TO SHINE  23.43 4.50  6.10  5.08  8.25MAGIC LAND -0.5 5

CFS  22.36 4.83  6.20  4.83  7.50ENQUANTO DORMIMOS… -1.0 6

ALGARVE SHOW TEAM  20.97 4.00  5.10  4.75  7.12A PIECE OF MY HEART  0.0 7

GAU  17.67 3.67  4.50  3.75  5.75FIRST OF THE YEAR  0.0 8

SCEB SHOW TEAM  15.73 3.50  4.10  3.25  4.88ALOMORFIA  0.0 9
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Camp. Nac. Show e Precisão - Grupos Pequenos

Paredes - 22/03/2024

Show Small Groups

“A ARTE DE SER MULHER”

''

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 35.62  0.00  35.62

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 7.25  6.75  6.75  7.50  7.50  7.17Skating Skills 1.0

 7.50  7.25  7.00  7.75  8.25  9.00Group Technique 1.2

 8.00  7.75  7.75  7.50  8.00  7.83Performance/Execution 1.0

 7.75  7.75  7.50  7.75  8.25  11.62Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  35.62

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager POR SARA LEMOS Referee POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 1 JOSÉ MENDES

Judge 2 TELMA LUÍS

Judge 3 JOSÉ COSTA

Judge 4 POR BÁRBARA GIÃO

Judge 5 POR MIGUEL GASPAR
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Show Small Groups

PLAY WITH YOUR EYES

''

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 27.66  0.00  27.66

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 5.25  5.50  5.00  5.25  6.50  5.33Skating Skills 1.0

 6.00  5.50  5.75  5.75  7.00  7.00Group Technique 1.2

 5.50  5.25  5.75  6.25  7.25  5.83Performance/Execution 1.0

 6.25  5.75  6.25  6.50  7.50  9.50Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.66

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager POR SARA LEMOS Referee POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 1 JOSÉ MENDES

Judge 2 TELMA LUÍS

Judge 3 JOSÉ COSTA

Judge 4 POR BÁRBARA GIÃO

Judge 5 POR MIGUEL GASPAR

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Página 2 de 922/03/2024

20:36:52 Verified [1FRMS0O-12BE516-1F87SW9-14QMAVA]



Show Small Groups

GUEISHA`S LIFE CHOICE

''

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 27.45  0.00  27.45

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 5.50  5.75  5.50  5.50  5.00  5.50Skating Skills 1.0

 6.00  5.75  6.75  6.00  6.50  7.40Group Technique 1.2

 5.50  5.50  6.50  5.50  6.00  5.67Performance/Execution 1.0

 5.75  6.00  6.00  5.25  6.25  8.88Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.45

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager POR SARA LEMOS Referee POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 1 JOSÉ MENDES

Judge 2 TELMA LUÍS

Judge 3 JOSÉ COSTA

Judge 4 POR BÁRBARA GIÃO

Judge 5 POR MIGUEL GASPAR
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Show Small Groups

FREE YOUR MIND

''

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 25.43  0.00  25.43

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 4.75  5.25  5.25  5.75  5.25  5.25Skating Skills 1.0

 5.25  5.00  4.75  5.50  5.50  6.30Group Technique 1.2

 5.50  5.25  4.75  5.75  6.25  5.50Performance/Execution 1.0

 5.75  5.00  4.50  6.00  6.00  8.38Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.43

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager POR SARA LEMOS Referee POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 1 JOSÉ MENDES

Judge 2 TELMA LUÍS

Judge 3 JOSÉ COSTA

Judge 4 POR BÁRBARA GIÃO

Judge 5 POR MIGUEL GASPAR
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Show Small Groups

MAGIC LAND

''

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 23.93 -0.50  23.43

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 4.25  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.50Skating Skills 1.0

 4.75  4.75  5.50  5.00  6.00  6.10Group Technique 1.2

 4.50  5.25  5.50  4.50  5.50  5.08Performance/Execution 1.0

 5.00  5.50  6.25  5.00  6.00  8.25Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.93

Deductions -0.50
Falls: -0.5

Event Manager POR SARA LEMOS Referee POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 1 JOSÉ MENDES

Judge 2 TELMA LUÍS

Judge 3 JOSÉ COSTA

Judge 4 POR BÁRBARA GIÃO

Judge 5 POR MIGUEL GASPAR
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Show Small Groups

ENQUANTO DORMIMOS…

''

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 23.36 -1.00  22.36

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 4.50  4.75  5.75  5.00  4.75  4.83Skating Skills 1.0

 5.25  5.00  6.25  4.50  5.25  6.20Group Technique 1.2

 5.00  4.50  5.50  4.75  4.75  4.83Performance/Execution 1.0

 5.25  4.75  5.75  4.50  5.00  7.50Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.36

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager POR SARA LEMOS Referee POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 1 JOSÉ MENDES

Judge 2 TELMA LUÍS

Judge 3 JOSÉ COSTA

Judge 4 POR BÁRBARA GIÃO

Judge 5 POR MIGUEL GASPAR
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Show Small Groups

A PIECE OF MY HEART

''

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 20.97  0.00  20.97

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 4.00  4.00  4.00  4.00  4.00  4.00Skating Skills 1.0

 4.25  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.25  5.10Group Technique 1.2

 4.75  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.75Performance/Execution 1.0

 4.75  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.75  7.12Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.97

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager POR SARA LEMOS Referee POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 1 JOSÉ MENDES

Judge 2 TELMA LUÍS

Judge 3 JOSÉ COSTA

Judge 4 POR BÁRBARA GIÃO

Judge 5 POR MIGUEL GASPAR
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Show Small Groups

FIRST OF THE YEAR

''

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 17.67  0.00  17.67

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 4.25  3.50  3.25  3.25  4.75  3.67Skating Skills 1.0

 4.25  3.25  3.50  3.50  5.00  4.50Group Technique 1.2

 5.00  3.25  3.25  3.50  4.50  3.75Performance/Execution 1.0

 5.00  3.25  3.00  3.75  4.50  5.75Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.67

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager POR SARA LEMOS Referee POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 1 JOSÉ MENDES

Judge 2 TELMA LUÍS

Judge 3 JOSÉ COSTA

Judge 4 POR BÁRBARA GIÃO

Judge 5 POR MIGUEL GASPAR
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Show Small Groups

ALOMORFIA

''

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 15.73  0.00  15.73

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 3.50  3.50  3.00  3.50  3.75  3.50Skating Skills 1.0

 3.50  3.50  3.25  3.75  3.25  4.10Group Technique 1.2

 3.25  3.75  3.25  3.00  3.25  3.25Performance/Execution 1.0

 3.25  3.50  3.00  3.50  3.00  4.88Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.73

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager POR SARA LEMOS Referee POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 1 JOSÉ MENDES

Judge 2 TELMA LUÍS

Judge 3 JOSÉ COSTA

Judge 4 POR BÁRBARA GIÃO

Judge 5 POR MIGUEL GASPAR
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